Bursa Optimo Index

Rebalance

Official weightings - August 2015

BOLSA MEXICANA DE VALORES, S.A.B. DE C.V. INFORMS:

The startup official weightings that will be part of each series for the constituent’s list of Bursa

N

Bolsa

Mexicana

July 31%, 2015.

Optimo Index as a result of the four-monthly rebalance to be effective on August 3™ opening.

No.

Issuer

SEES

Shares in the

Index

%

© 0 N O OB W N P

AC
ALFA
ALSEA
AMX
ASUR
BIMBO
CEMEX
ELEKTRA
FEMSA
GAP
GENTERA
GFINBUR
GFNORTE
GMEXICO
GRUMA
ICA
IENOVA
KIMBER
KOF
LAB
LALA
LIVEPOL
MEXCHEM
OHLMEX
OMA
PE&OLES
PINFRA
SANMEX
TLEVISA
WALMEX

*

8,670,539
28,702,111
13,380,175
93,682,147

4,540,689
17,479,739
78,708,187

886,147

8,423,659

3,576,289
33,671,059
26,611,402
13,122,291
31,921,267

5,231,079
45,921,995
10,284,684
28,059,335

7,406,549
67,965,413

6,618,051

4,012,132
19,941,922
33,453,855

8,076,597

3,252,438

4,703,239
29,967,134
10,566,959
26,139,989

3.12
3.41
2.61
5.45
4.07
2.81
4.01
1.16
4.57
1.69
3.47
3.62
4.13
5.22
4.10
1.74
3.01
3.90
3.35
3.77
0.92
2.81
3.50
3.27
2.69
2.95
3.24
3.19
4.41
3.80

The startup weightings as of July 31%, after market close.

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock

Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.

For more information on MSE indices’ reviews and rebalances, please refer to the website:
http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Informacion_especial

For the Indices Team Contact information please refer to: http://www.bmv.com.mx/en/Grupo_BMV/Contacto

2% GrupoBMV




