Bursa Optimo Index Rebalance



Official weightings - August 2015

July 31st , 2015.

BOLSA MEXICANA DE VALORES, S.A.B. DE C.V. INFORMS:

The startup official weightings that will be part of each series for the constituent's list of **Bursa Optimo Index** as a result of the four-monthly rebalance to be effective on August 3rd opening.

No.	Issuer	Series	Shares in the Index	%
1	AC	*	8,670,539	3.12
2	ALFA	Α	28,702,111	3.41
3	ALSEA	*	13,380,175	2.61
4	AMX	L	93,682,147	5.45
5	ASUR	В	4,540,689	4.07
6	BIMBO	Α	17,479,739	2.81
7	CEMEX	CPO	78,708,187	4.01
8	ELEKTRA	*	886,147	1.16
9	FEMSA	UBD	8,423,659	4.57
10	GAP	В	3,576,289	1.69
11	GENTERA	*	33,671,059	3.47
12	GFINBUR	0	26,611,402	3.62
13	GFNORTE	0	13,122,291	4.13
14	GMEXICO	В	31,921,267	5.22
15	GRUMA	В	5,231,079	4.10
16	ICA	*	45,921,995	1.74
17	IENOVA	*	10,284,684	3.01
18	KIMBER	Α	28,059,335	3.90
19	KOF	L	7,406,549	3.35
20	LAB	В	67,965,413	3.77
21	LALA	В	6,618,051	0.92
22	LIVEPOL	C-1	4,012,132	2.81
23	MEXCHEM	*	19,941,922	3.50
24	OHLMEX	*	33,453,855	3.27
25	OMA	В	8,076,597	2.69
26	PE&OLES	*	3,252,438	2.95
27	PINFRA	*	4,703,239	3.24
28	SANMEX	В	29,967,134	3.19
29	TLEVISA	CPO	10,566,959	4.41
30	WALMEX	*	26,139,989	3.80

The startup weightings as of July 31st, after market close.

The information herein contained does not guarantee the future behavior of the values mentioned, nor it constitutes buy / sell advice. Mexican Stock Exchange will not take any responsibility on the use given to this information, nor the decisions made based on it.



Grupo BMV